

IN THE COURT OF THE SESSIONS JUDGE, JHARGRAM

ORDER SHEET

Sessions Case No- 140/2024

REG. NO.140/2024

CNR-WBWM06-000-866-2024

GR Case No.471/2009

Lalgarh P.S Case No- 78/2009 dated 25-07-2009 under Section 148/149/448/427/436/380/506 of the
IPC.

The State of West Bengal

vs

1. Debasish Bannerjee
2. Sanjoy Bannerjee
3. Muchiram Dhaira
4. Subhas Nandi
5. Sukdev Mallick
6. Bhombal Sinha
7. Sunil Singh
8. Ajit Pratihari
9. Rintu Biswas
10. Murli Bisui
11. Bharat Patar
12. Ashni Nayek
13. Sanjoy Pratihari
14. Swapan Dubey
15. Mangal Patra
16. Jahar Bera
17. Tapan Das
18. Dipak Bej

Order No. 01 Dated: 13-08-2024

Received the G.R.case Record No 471/2009 from Ld. Addl Chief Judicial Magistrate,
Jhargram.

Register the same as Sessions Case No.140/2024.

Perused the record and connected papers.Charge sheet has been submitted for the offence
punishable under Section 148/149/448/427/436/380/506 of the IPC. which is exclusively
triable by the Ld. Court of Sessions. Hence, cognizance is taken.

To: **22-08-2024** for appearance of the accused persons.

Sd/-
Kallol Chattopadhyay
Sessions Judge
Jhargram